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Soon, making eye contact will be much less pa
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‘You'll see the difference... York Region goes smoke-free on June 1, 2004.

The York Region No- -Smoking By-law regulates the SkalﬂQ of tobacco in public places and workplaces in York Regmn It has been implemented
using a phased-in approach. with the third and final phase taking effect this June.

As of June 1. 2004, bars. casinos. billiard and bingo halls, race tracks, night clubs and adult en tertainment lounges in York Region will all be smoke-free.
Do you have questlmns‘? York Region Health Services is offering a series of Community Education Sessions on the following dates. All are welcome to attend:

Aurora |
Aurora Town Hall
100 John West Way Aurora (Holtand Room)

Monday, April 19 9:00 - 10:30am
Tuesday, April 20 7:00 - 8:30pm
East Gwillimbury

cast Gulimbury Civic Centre
0n00 Leshe Street. Sharen tHoitan

Monday. May 10
Thursday. May 13

Georgma
CH::.'" né I

Tuesday Aprtl 6
Tuesday. April 27

¢ Landing Room)
7:00 - 8:30pm
9:00 - 10:30am

9:00 - 10:30am
7:00 - 8:30pm

smoke-free public places and workplaces make York Region a healthier place to live and work
For more information call Health Gonnection 1-800-361-0653 www.region.york.on.ca

‘Wednesday. May 12

-King

King Municipal Offices
2075 King Road. King City {Committee Room)

Wednesday, April 14 9:00 - 10:30am
Wednesday, April 28 7:00 - 8:30pm
Markham

Karkham Civic Centre (Council Chamber;
101 Town Centre Blvd. ilarkham

Thursday. April 22 9:00 - 10:30am

7:00 - 8:30pm

Newmarket

Newmarket Municipa! Ofices

365 Lluiock Drve Nernmarxe! :Counge Chanmner:
Wednesday. April 7 7:00 - 8;:30pm
Tuesday. April 13 9:00 - 10:30am

Richmond Hill _
Bayview Hill Community Centre
114 Spadina Road. Richmond Hill
Monday, April §

Tuesday, April 13

Vaughan

Vaughan Civic Centre

2141 Major hMackenzie Drive
Wednesday, April 21
Monday, April 26

Whltchurch Stouffville

D;f.we Llunicma Offices

9:00 - 10:30am
7:00 - 8:30pm

7:00 - 8:30pm
9:00 - 10:30am
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Mnnday May 3
Wednesday. May 5
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